ITEM PART NUMBER
SIZE
DIAMETER
Thickness MATERIAL
HARDNESS
(Shore Hardness)
PACKAGING
Pad PS5X-500-00 127mm 5.00mm  Sponge 10 pcs / set
SFP-550 PG5X-480-00 127mm 4.80mm Glass 3 pcs / set
seires PG5X-490-00 127mm 4.90mm Glass 3 pcs / set
PG5X-500-00 127mm 5.00mm Glass 3 pcs / set
PR5X-450-90 127mm 4.50mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-480-70 127mm 4.80mm Rubber 70 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-480-80 127mm 4.80mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-480-90 127mm 4.80mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-60 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 60 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-65 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 65 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-70 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 70 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-75 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 75 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-80 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-85 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 85 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-500-90 127mm 5.00mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-505-80 127mm 5.05mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-508-40 127mm 5.08mm Rubber 40 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-508-50 127mm 5.08mm Rubber 50 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
Pad PG07-490-00 70mm 4.80mm Glass 3 pcs / set
SFP-70D PR07-480-80 70mm 4.80mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
series PR07-505-80 70mm 5.05mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR07-500-80 70mm 5.00mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR07-500-70 70mm 5.00mm Rubber 70 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR07-500-90 70mm 5.00mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR07-800-90 70mm 8.00mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
Pad PG10-490-00 100mm 4.80mm Glass 3 pcs / set
SFP-100D PR10-480-80 100mm 4.80mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR10-490-80 100mm 4.90mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR10-500-80 100mm 5.00mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR10-505-80 100mm 5.05mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
Pad PS5X-1000-00 127mm 10mm Sponge 10 pcs / set
SFP-520 PP5X-240-00 127mm 2.40mm Rubber 50 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-250-50 127mm 2.50mm Rubber 50 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-250-60 127mm 2.50mm Rubber 60 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-250-70 127mm 2.50mm Rubber 70 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-250-80 127mm 2.50mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR5X-250-90 127mm 2.50mm Rubber 90 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
Pad PRRM-250-50 20mmx35mm 2.50mm Rubber 50 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
SFP-LITE PRRM-250-70 20mmx35mm 2.50mm Rubber 70 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PRRM-250-85 20mmx35mm 2.50mm Rubber 85 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
PR07-500-80-3 20mmx35mm 5.00mm Rubber 80 Shore Hardness 3 pcs / set
Pad KLP101500G 135.3mm 2.00mm Rubber with frame 55Shore Hardness 1 pc / set
OFL KLP101510G 135.3mm 2.00mm Rubber with frame 65Shore Hardness 1 pc / set
series KLP101520G 135.3mm 2.00mm Rubber with frame 75Shore Hardness 1 pc / set
KLP101530G 135.3mm 2.00mm Rubber with frame 91Shore Hardness 1 pc / set
KLP101540G 135.3mm 2.00mm Rubber with frame 45Shore Hardness 1 pc / set
List of Polishing Pad